
January 25, 2023

What is Winter of CS?

WINTER OF COMPUTER SCIENCE: 

Changing the World Bit 
by Bit with Micro:bit

www.winterofcs.org

Michelle Lau, mlau@acoe.org
Steve Bateman, sbateman@cccoe.k12.ca.us
Christen Northrop, cnorthrop@cccoe.k12.ca.us
Sarah Watanabe, swatanabe@smcoe.org
Judianne Ganschow, jganschow@sccoe.org
Alexandra Thomas, athomas@solanocoe.net

LEARN MORE AND REGISTER TODAY!

Changing the World Bit 
by Bit with Micro:bit

JANUARY 25, 2023
8am - 3:30pm

This interactive one-day workshop 
provides a hands on experience 
around design thinking, state 
standard core + CS  integration, 
collaboration, and creating for 
social good through the use of 
computer science skills.

www.winterofcs.org

As part of California’s Seasons of CS initiative, our 
regional Winter of CS celebration brings together expert 
presenters, research-backed professional learning 
models, and innovation in computer science for California 
educators.

• AUDIENCE: K-8 Educators
• PURPOSE: to provide strategies and experiences with

a physical computing device to engage students in
computer science practices that can be implemented
into core standards.

Topics Covered:
• Equity in CS education
• Implementation best practices
• Standard Connections
• Engaging CS learning experiences
• Inclusion of all students, including low-income

students, students of color, young women, English
learners, and students with special needs.


